
X 3P 2x STT 201 202 203 204 STT 50 25 TOT Cum Nb M Moyen

M 15 10 25 10 10 5 5 55 36 25 116 116 1 116,00

M 14 18 32 20 20 20 20 112 50 10 172 288 1 144,00

M 15 10 25 20 15 5 5 70 24 20 114 402 1 134,00

M 17 10 27 15 15 20 15 92 36 10 138 540 1 135,00

M 19 10 29 2 2 10 4 47 24 20 91 631 1 126,20

M 17 14 31 10 2 15 5 63 50 25 138 769 1 128,17

M 15 12 27 20 15 20 2 84 50 20 154 923 1 131,86

M 17 8 25 20 6 15 2 68 50 25 143 1066 1 133,25
M 17 12 29 15 15 2 20 81 36 25 142 1208 1 134,22

M 13 6 19 20 15 10 10 74 36 25 135 1343 1 134,30

M 17 14 31 2 10 15 15 73 36 25 134 1477 1 134,27 50 25
M 22 10 32 6 2 10 15 65 50 25 140 1617 1 134,75

M 25 14 39 15 15 2 20 91 36 20 147 1764 1 135,69

M 22 12 34 10 20 20 20 104 36 20 160 1924 1 137,43

M 14 14 28 15 10 20 10 83 50 25 158 2082 1 138,80

M 16 10 26 15 10 6 5 62 36 10 108 2190 1 136,88

M 23 10 33 20 20 20 5 98 36 20 154 2344 1 137,88
M 21 10 31 15 15 2 5 68 36 10 114 2458 1 136,56

Extérieur 18 12 13 12 11 10 36 22 134,44 9 Match

Domicile 18 11 15 12 13 11 42 18 138,67 9 Match

18 11 14 12 12 10 39 20 136,56 2458 18 Match      Pleins / Double (à Gauche)  &  Figures : 4x20 ( 1-2 / 3-4)
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